Specification
Electrical
Physical
Category
Performance
DataCategory
5680 Oakbrook Pkwy Ste 135, Norcross, GA 30093

ACCESSORIES
Emergency Battery Backup Microwave Sensor PIR Sensor
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CL1301-040DVU-40CLEB
Lead times will vary depending on options selected.
Consult with your sales representative.
Series SKU Input VoltageWattage CCT
Option
(Optional)
CL1301 40: 4000K
50: 5000K
MS: Microwave Sensor
PS: PIR Sensor
EB: Emergency Battery
        Backup
027: 27W
040: 40W
060: 60W
U:120-277V
H:347-480V
Dimming
DV
Blank
CL1301
Mounting
CL: Ceiling Mounting
PM: Pipe Mounting
NOTEMISCELLANEOUS
CONSTRUCTION: